Resource Identifier: 100340
Revision 1.0
DBS Nano IP Setup Guide
Commercial in Confidence
Revision: 1.0 DBS Nano IP Setup Guide
Copyright © 2024 Domo Tactical Communications (DTC) Limited. All rights reserved.
Commercial in Confidence
Page 0-1

standards. The CE mark is indicated on all product labels.
The CE Declaration of Conformity as well as the technical file are available on request.
Revision: 1.0 DBS Nano IP Setup Guide
Copyright © 2024 Domo Tactical Communications (DTC) Limited. All rights reserved.
Commercial in Confidence
Page 2-2
2. Product Package
2.1 Overview
Carefully open the packaging and verify that all the parts have been included, as ordered. Retain the
packing materials for storage.
Note: If you do not have all the parts or are not happy with the condition of your delivered product,
please contact DBS. See Section 8.2.
2.2 Variants
This part number will identify the product; it is also on the label.
Part Number Description
NANOIP-114150 Nano IP Radio 2x100mW 1.14GHz to 1.50GHz
NANOIP-167235 Nano IP Radio 2x100mW 1.67GHz to 2.35GHz
NANOIP-198270 Nano IP Radio 2x100mW 1.98GHz to 2.70GHz
NANOIP-440500 Nano IP Radio 2x100mW 4.40GHz to 5.00GHz
NANOIP-550600 Nano IP Radio 2x100mW 5.50GHz to 6.00GHz
2.3 Parts List
These items will be in the package.
Part Number Description
Primary unit Top level assembly, see variant above.